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Kitchen Accessories

Discover Kitchen Elegance

platinum black series kitchen accessories



Tall Unit can rotate left or right

Drawer with LED

Pull out with LED Pull out with Glass LEDSlim Box with LED

LED Corner storage 

Platinum Black Series
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The comfortable  LED light glass

Smooth drawer running and aluminum 

platinum black color for more covenience

GA06AA

GA06AB

GA06AC

GA06AD

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM

550X456X128

650X456X128

750X456X128

850X456X128

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(W x D x H)

Soft close system

the platinum black series kitchen accessories

Black slim box with 3000K LED light

450mm smoothing drawer runner

The storage partition box.
All Aluminium material.
Three ambient light sources.
3000k Soft light and eye-protecting.
Cutlery box no matter the size of the dishes
Adjust the spacing to store them all.
ABS food grade matterial is environmentally friendly
Non-toxic to protect the health of the family

5mm Tempred ultra glass.
Water-based fluorocarbon
Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth
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GB-02A

GB-02B

GB-02C

GB-02D

300MM

350MM

400MM

450MM

245X461X548

295X461X548

345X461X548

395X461X548

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

The comfortable  LED light glass
Smooth drawer running and aluminum 
platinum black color for more covenience

Multifunction Drawer basket
Storage fetching chopping board 
knives seasoning spices ect

GB-05A

GB-05B

GB-05C

GB-05D

300MM

350MM

400MM

450MM

245X461X548

295X461X548

345X461X548

395X461X548

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

the platinum black series kitchen accessories

Frame magnetic swicth  
Water-based fluorocarbon
Smooth runner soft close system.

5mm Tempred ultra glass.
Water-based fluorocarbon
Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth
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The comfortable  LED light glass

Smooth drawer running and aluminum 

platinum black color for more covenience

GA02BA

GA02BB

GA02BC

GA02BD

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM

550X456X128

650X456X128

750X456X128

850X456X128

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

GA02AA

GA02AB

GA02AC

GA02AD

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM

550X456X128

650X456X128

750X456X128

850X456X128

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

12

14

16

19

Dish bowl

8

9

12

15

Cutly TrayType

1

1

1

1

GA02AA

GA02AB

GA02AC

GA02AD

the platinum black series kitchen accessories

5mm Tempred ultra glass.
Water-based fluorocarbon
Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth

The storage partition box.
All Aluminium material.
Three ambient light sources.
3000k Soft light and eye-protecting.
Cutlery box no matter the size of the dishes
Adjust the spacing to store them all.
ABS food grade matterial is environmentally friendly
Non-toxic to protect the health of the family
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GB-06A

GB-06B

GB-06C

GB-06D

300MM

350MM

400MM

450MM

245X461X548

295X461X548

345X461X548

395X461X548

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

The comfortable  LED light glass
Smooth drawer running and aluminum 
platinum black color for more covenience

Multifunction bottle rack
Storage fetching chopping board 
knives seasoning spices 

GB0143A

GB0143B

200MM

300MM

134X450X564

234X450X564

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

the platinum black series kitchen accessories

450mm smoothing drawer runner

Humanized partition design

5mm ultra-thin space aluminium

Water-based fluorocarbon.

Top surface technology.

With ultra-clear tempred glass

The storage partition box.

All Aluminium material.

Three ambient light sources.

3000k Soft light and eye-protecting.5mm Tempred ultra glass.
Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth

Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth
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The comfortable  LED light glass
Smooth drawer running and aluminum 
platinum black color for more covenience

GA05LHA

GA05LHB

GA05LHC

GA05LHD

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM

550X456X128

650X456X128

750X456X128

850X456X128

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

GA05AA

GA05AB

GA05AC

GA05AD

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM

550X456X128

650X456X128

750X456X128

850X456X128

Type Cabinet
Width

Dimension
(D x W x H)

GA05AA

GA05AB

GA05AC

GA05AD

8

14

14

14

Dish bowl

9

9

15

15

Cutlery TrayType

1

1

2

3

the platinum black series kitchen accessories

5mm Tempred ultra glass.
Smooth runner soft close system.
Frame magnetic swicth

The storage partition box.
All Aluminium material.
Three ambient light sources.
3000k Soft light and eye-protecting.
Cutlery box no matter the size of the dishes
Adjust the spacing to store them all.
ABS food grade matterial is environmentally friendly
Non-toxic to protect the health of the family
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kitchen accessories 

Power input

Max power

Ascend time

Descend time

100-240VAC 50/60Hz

48W

Approximately 6-7 second

Approximately 6-7 second

:
:
:
:

Push 
to Open/

Close

Smart lifting Cabinet

Type

WDHCL700 

WDHCL800

WDHCL900

700 X 300 X 700

800 X 300 X 700

900 X 300 X 700

Dimension
W X D X H

HCL-700UD

HCL-800UD

HCL-900UD

700 X 300 X 700

800 X 300 X 700

900 X 300 X 700

Dish Rack

Dish Rack

Dish Rack

Basket

Basket

Basket
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Type : WB-40L

Min Cabinet Width : 370mm
Min Cabinet Height : 470mm
Min Cabinet Depth : 500mm
Matterial : Steel ABS Plastic
Soft close runner system 

Integrated Kitchen Pull Out
Cabinet Waste Bin with Soft close

 kitchen accessories
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

use high -grade stainless steel material,smoothly surface
W

D

D

W
Close

Open

500 X 414 X (2000-2300) mm

500 X 564 X ( 2000-2300) mm

polishing, brushed finishing
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Type : GS05-2450

(406X502X1880-2200)

6 layer basket

Glass Aluminium 
with black platinum finishing

W

DD

W

Push to open device

Runner can be loaded 70 kg

Width cabinet 450mm
Depth cabinet 550mm
Height cabinet 1750-2200
Max opening 110
Max load 6 layer 
  - Rear layer 50kg
  - Door layer 20kg

Swing out pantry with aluminium platinum black color glass basket,
Smooth drawer running, featuring larger capacity.

Soft close system

the platinum black series kitchen accessories
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SJJ-700A

WDSJJ600

WDSJJ700

WDSJJ800

WDSJJ900

Glass and Plated

WDSJJ-700A
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Type : FDR-900W, (right side)

 Type : FDL-900W (left side)

Finishing Steel chrome plated /

white surface

Type : GS05-03A

(900X500X525)

for cabinet 900-1000mm

can install right or left side 

Glass and aluminium black color

Load : 25 kg/rack 

Glass Magic Corner

close

open

Type : FDR-900G, (right side)

Type : FDL-900G (left side)

Finishing Steel grey plated grey surface

Loading : 25 kg/tray

Cabinet Height min 700mm

for cabinet width 900-1000mm

(865 x 495 x Height 600-800mm)

Swing tray corner
Ultimate space-saving solution for your pantry

Innovative storage rack is design,
is for max the use of your corner space pantry

Soft close system

Soft close system

the platinum black series kitchen accessories
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Elevate your culinery experience and 

transform your kitchen into a functional 

and stylish space.

maximize your kitchen space with our 

clever storage solutions and enjoy the

convenience of having everything at your

fingertips while maintaining a tidy kitchen.
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Rotate left and right

Pull OutTurn Left Turn Right

Glass Aluminium 
with black platinum finish

Tall Unit using using smart vertical intelligently 

Type : GS05A300

(244X505X2000-2200)

Cabinet Width 300mm

6 Layer of compartments

Type : GS05A400

(344X505X2000-2200)

Cabinet Width 400mm

6 Layer of compartments

The innovative olution is designed to make 
the most of your pantry space
providing easy access and optimal storage for 
your pantry essentials

Soft close system

the platinum black series kitchen accessories
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Bottle Rack

Bottle Rack

Bottle Rack
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Slim Box

Slim Box
Glass Side
High Panel

Slim Box
Glass Side
High Panel
with LED
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Mirror Stainless steel

Material : Stainless Steel Mirror

Loading capacity : 35 Kg

Runner : smooth soft close system

Surface : Mirror stainless steel,Smooth Surface

Type : SW-800WL

SW-700WL
SW-750WL
SW-800WL
SW-900WL

700
750
800
900

435 x 664 x 150
435 x 714 x 150
435 x 764 x 150
435 x 864 x 150
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Material : Stainless Steel Mirror

Loading capacity : 35 Kg

Runner : smooth soft close system

Surface : Mirror stainless steel,Smooth Surface

Drawer Basket with large storage

Type : SW-800PL

Thicker material mirror surface

SW-700PL
SW-750PL
SW-800PL
SW-900PL

700
750
800
900

435 x 664 x 150
435 x 714 x 150
435 x 764 x 150
435 x 864 x 150
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Drawer Basket
Pull  out Basket
Dish rack
Storage rack
Magic corner unit
Large swing out unit

Surface stainless steel 304 mirror

versatile storage solution designed 

to being ring function and elegance 

to your kitchen space
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Bottle Rack
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Three A :

Accessories : with high quality damping slide rail.push-pull

                       smoothly without noise, runner loading  35kg

Appearance : concise fashion modern kitchen designs

Advantage : food grade stainless.smooth surface and mirror

Bottle Rack

Bottle Rack

Bottle Rack
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Rack Bottle

Rack Bottle

Rack Bottle

Rack Bottle

k n c k e r
kitchen accessories stainless steel series  
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  
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Use superior stainless steel 304 material,smooth surface

k n c k e r
kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Use superior stainless steel 304 

Page 29



k n c k e r
kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

Use superior stainless steel 304 
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

M
in

 1
9
0
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kitchen accessories stainless steel series  

M
in

 1
9
0

Page 33



Office and Showroom :
Jl.H.Saidan No.38.Kapuk Kamal Raya.Jakarta Barat 11730
Telp: (62-21) 56972200.(62-21) 56972226.(62-21) 56960599
Hotline: 087756972200.087756972226.087782273588

email : knockersjakarta@gmail.com

www.knockers.id
www.knockershardware.com
www.knockershardware.co.id

k n c k e r

http://www.knockers.id
http://www.knockershardware.com
http://www.knockers.id
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